Alpha
FLOODLIGHT
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 08/04/22
Alpha_LED_spec_sheet_R01

 Rev 08/04/22
Alpha_LED_spec_sheet_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – – –
Series Engine - Watts CCT/CRI Optics Voltage Electrical Options
AL-D Alpha,
down
light
AL-U3 Alpha, up
light
24L-55 55W, LED array
36L-80 80W, LED array
60L-136 136W, LED array
72L-170 170W, LED array
72L-220 220W, LED array
72L-295 295W, LED array
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2x2 narrow spot
4x4 narrow flood
5x5 medium flood
6x6 wide flood
5x3 horizontal flood
3x5 vertical flood
UNV 120-277V
347V 347V
480V 480V
PCU Button Photocell, universal
7PR 7-Pin twist lock receptacle
7PR-SC 7-Pin receptacle with shorting cap
7PR-TL 7-Pin PCR with photocontrol
2PF1,2 Dual Power Feed
PCRU Receptacle Only
– – –
Control Options Shield Options Mounting Color
GENI-XX4 energeni FL Full Louver
FV Full Visor
HL Half Louver
HV Half Visor
SF3  Fixture slip fits 2 3/8” OD tenon (tenon by others)
PM 3” pier mount (includes 2 3/8” OD tenon and mounting plate)
WM wall mount (J-arm tenon and mounting plate included)
Example: AL-U/72L-170/5K7/4X4/UNV/PCU/FL/PM/BLT
CATALOG #
Control Options (Order Separately)
NX Stand Alone
NXOFM-1R1D-UNV On-fixture Module (7-pin), On / Off / Dim, Daylight Sensor with NX Radio and
Bluetooth® Radio, 120-480VAC
wiSCAPE® – Wireless
WIR-RME-L wiSCAPE external control node
Notes:
1 Not available @ 347V or 480V input
2 Available on 24L-55, 72L-170 and 72L-220 only
3 7PR, 7PR-TL and 7PR-SC not available on AL-U
4 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example
GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and instructions for setting table and
options. Not available with sensor options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option